6 0 0 E  M U L T I S O L V E N T  D E L I V E R Y  S Y S T E M  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Waters®
600E
Multisolvent
Delivery
System
Waters 600E Multisolvent Delivery System offers no-compromise high performance in a true
single pump design.  By combining two Waters patented technologies - time-proven solvent

Power Requirements Maximum power: 250 VA
Frequency 47 - 63 Hz
Ordering Information
600E Multisolvent Delivery System WAT062710
600 Extended Flow Conversion Kit WAT094003
600 Column Heater WAT062079
Rheodyne™ 7725i Injector WAT024838
with 600 Mounting Kit
Delta 600 Kit WAT073614
enables dual flow path analytical
and semi-preparative injection
and operation
Waters Corporation